
First Last Company Guest of Email Phone
1 Mark Ronning ALP Supply mronning@alpsupply.com (215) 359-7279
2 Alexa Borghi ALP Supply Mark Ronning alexaborghi@gmail.com
3 Jim Riccio Architectural Polymers jamesr@apformliner.com (610) 824-3322
4 Scott Baker Summit Materials/Argos Cement jabaker@argos-us.com (813) 748-5000
5 Netty Sheffield Summit Materials/Argos Cement nsheffield@argos-us.com
6 Jeremy Reich Summit Materials/Argos Cement jreich@argos-us.com (813) 924-0725
7 Dina Reich Summit Materials/Argos CementJeremy Reich
8 Justin Fleming Ash Grove justin.fleming@ashgrove.com (813) 625-8601
9 Cassandra Schroeder Ash Grove Justin Fleming

10 Patrick Gregoire Athanor Steel pgregoire@athanorsteel.com (713) 291-7760
11 Carine Lion Athanor Steel Patrick Gregoire clion@athanorsteel.com
12 Eliot Gregoire Athanor Steel Patrick Gregoire
13 Pat O'Brien CEG pobrien@cegengineers.com (864) 346-0889
14 Jennifer O'Brien CEG Pat O'Brien
15 Tony Smith Cenairus Energy Services
16 Ray Fox Chryso/GCP AT raymond.o.fox@gcpat.com (813) 503-3002
17 Lisa Fox Chryso/GCP AT Ray Fox
18 Michael Perdew Chryso/GCP AT michael.perdew@gcpat.com (740) 953-9943
19 Carlos Pupo Chryso/GCP AT carlos.pupo@chrysoinc.com (954) 205-7627
20 Adriana Pupo Chryso/GCP AT Carlos Pupo
21 Scott Herlache CONAC sherlache@conacweb.com (702) 755-0999
22 Mark Kraft Coreslab (Orl) mkraft@coreslab.com (352) 801-9820
23 Geri Masessa Coreslab (Orl) Mark Kraft
24 Lenny Salvo Coreslab (Orl) lsalvo@coreslab.com (407) 509-6230
25 Andre Roberts Coreslab (Tampa) aroberts@coreslab.com (813) 841-9764
26 Gail Roberts Coreslab (Tampa) Andre Roberts groberts5556@gmail.com
27 Vern Smith Coreslab (Tampa) vsmith@coreslab.com (813) 917-5510
28 Andrea Smith Coreslab (Tampa) Vern Smith vernandrea@aol.com
29 Mike Baty Cresset Chemical mike@cresset.com (419) 575-6830
30 Lynn Thomas-Perry Cresset Chemical Mike Baty
31 Bill Mako CRP Steel bmako@crpsteel.com (404) 277-9814
32 Taylor Blankenship Dayton Superior taylorblankenship@daytonsuperior.com (763) 453-2927
33 Joe Moeckel Dayton Superior joemoeckel@daytonsuperior.com (941) 373-5816
34 Justin Knight Dura-Stress jknight@durastress.com (352) 346-2477
35 Erin Foley Dura-Stress Justin Knight
36 Mark McKeny Dura-Stress mmckeny@durastress.com (813) 340-9222
37 Allston McEwan Dura-Stress Mark McKeny
38 Glen Switzer Dura-Stress gswitzer@durastress.com (352) 267-7227
39 Leslie Switzer Dura-Stress Glen Switzer
40 Matt Cherba Elematic matt.cherba@elematic-inc.com
41 Tracy Wallner Elematic tracy.wallner@elematic-inc.com (262) 225-1760
42 Jim Fabinski EnCon United jfabinski@enconcolorado.com (303) 591-0488
43 Sterling Fabinski EnCon United Jim Fabinski
44 Stella Fabinski EnCon United Jim Fabinski
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45 Melissa Fabinski EnCon United Jim Fabinski
46 Brian Corley ER Jahna bcorley@jahna.com (863) 557-3044
47 Debi Corley ER Jahna Brian Corley
48 Carter (11) Quintana ER Jahna Brian Corley
49 Anthony (13) Quintana ER Jahna Brian Corley
50 Barrett Hill ER Jahna bhill@jahna.com (813) 431-3912
51 Robert Slade Eriksson Technologies rslade@lrfd.com (813) 989-3317
52 Jorge Brache Euclid Chemical jbrache@euclidchemical.com (305) 986-2054
53 Nancy Brache Euclid Chemical Jorge Brache
54 Steven Butler Euclid Chemical sbutler@euclidchemical.com (863) 220-0610
55 Sherrie Butler Euclid Chemical Steve Butler
56 Ray Fete Euclid Chemical rfete@euclidchemical.com (216) 645-4304
57 Ron Foster Euclid Chemical rfoster@euclidchemical.com (239) 633-0437
58 Clint Foster Euclid Chemical
59 Dale Ives Euclid Chemical dives@euclidchemical.com (863) 559-2004
60 Zachary Behring FDOT zachary.behring@dot.state.fl.us (850) 414-4780
61 David Cerlanek FDOT david.cerlaneck@dot.state.fl.us (352) 955-6686
62 Alex Otero FDOT alex.otero@dot.state.fl.us (352) 682-3237
63 Andrew Pinkham FDOT andrew.pinkham@dot.state.us (352) 231-5412
64 Joshua Turley FDOT joshua.turley@dot.state.fl.us (850) 414-4475
65 Vickie Young FDOT vickie.young@dot.state.fl.us (786) 200-9457
66 Lloyd Kennedy Finfrock lkennedy@finfrock.com (407) 293-4000
67 Lisa Kennedy Finfrock Lloyd Kennedy lmkennedy@finfrock.com
68 Shanda Lee Finfrock slee@finfrock.com (407) 293-4000
69 Dave Green Finfrock Shanda Lee
70 Hellen Armstrong FPCA hellen@stretchbusinesssolutions.com (210) 773-4628
71 Jenny Fauser FPCA jenny@myfpca.org (407) 864-4044
72 Tam Tu FPCA Diep Tu
73 Thai Tu FPCA Diep Tu
74 Megan Tu FPCA Diep Tu
75 Diep Tu FPCA diep@myfpca.org (407) 758-9966
76 Tom Newton Gate Precast Co. tnewton@gateprecast.com (904) 757-0866
77 Donna Newton Gate Precast Co. Tom Newton
78 Reinhardt Switzer Hardt Industries rswitzer@hardt-industries.com (352) 274-2359
79 Ed Hernandez Heidelberg Materials ed.hernandez@heidelbergmaterials.com (321) 652-9965
80 Arlene Hernandez Heidelberg Materials Ed Hernandez
81 Mark Scott Innovative Brick mark@mbrick.com (720) 841-9016
82 Shelley Scott Innovative Brick Mark Scott
83 Tammy Mosley Insteel Wire Products tmosley@insteel.com (336) 403-2821
84 Shane Presley Insteel Wire Products spresley@insteel.com (336) 710-0590
85 Billy Jolly JVI billy@jvi-inc.com (864) 706-4075
86 Dawn Jolly JVI Billy Jolly billyoneijolly@gmail.com
87 Averi Jolly JVI Billy Jolly b.trimbath@leaptampa.com (813) 503-5688
88 Jeff Myers Leviat jeff.myers@leviat.us (404) 787-4779
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89 Jerry Johnson Liberty Concrete & Forming jjohnson@libertycfc.com (863) 669-5039
90 Lindsey Johnson Liberty Concrete & Forming Jerry Johnson
91 Bryan Mulberry Madison Steel bryan.mulberry@madisonsteel.com (470) 952-2422
92 Jack McMahon Majemac Enterprises, Inc. jackpmcmahon@mindspring.com (727) 743-7211
93 Amy McMahon Majemac Enterprises, Inc. Jack McMahon
94 Caroline McMahon Majemac Enterprises, Inc. Jack McMahon caroline@majemac.com
95 Mason Booth Master Builders Solutions mason.booth@masterbuilders.com (386) 681-8709
96 Angel Canalejo Mega Trucking angel@megatruckingllc.com (305) 216-5875
97 Francis Viamontes Mega Trucking Angel Canalejo
98 Chris Stricklen Mega Trucking chris@megatruckingllc.com (813) 917-6126
99 Bryn Wells Mega Trucking bryn@megatruckingllc.com (954) 548-0962

100 Jamie Grimmelsman Metromont jgrimmelsman@metromont.com (614) 940-5452
101 Shelli Grimmelsman Metromont Jamie Grimmelsman shellyeahpromotions@gmail.com
102 Emma Grimmelsman Metromont Jamie Grimmelsman
103 Eric Scherden Metromont escherden@metromont.com (813) 417-8796
104 Ozzie Lastra New Line Transport osvaldo.lastra@cemex.com (813) 299-2694
105 Maritza Lastra New Line Transport Ozzie Lastra
106 Joel Skaggs New Line Transport joel.skaggs@cemex.com (407) 398-5586
107 Robert Turkett New Line Transport robertl.turkett@cemex.com (813) 477-5082
108 Scott Wilson Nox-Crete swilson@nox-crete.com (864) 704-8597
109 Chad Taylor Oklahoma ctaylor@okbrand.com (800) 654-4164
110 Loni Taylor Oklahoma Chad Taylor
111 Layla Taylor Oklahoma Chad Taylor
112 Bob Risser PCI brisser@pci.org (847) 513-3276
113 Martha Boling-Risser PCI Bob Risser
114 Becky King PCI bking@pci.org (312) 360-3201
115 Ray Clark PCI Foundation ray.clark@pci-foundation.org (470) 733-0033
116 Jason Fitzwilliam Progress Group jason.fitzwilliam@ultraspan.ca (246) 832-3000
117 Halil Uysun Progress Group halil.uysun@ultraspan.ca (204) 229-9783
118 Tim Reymann RATEC America Corp. treymann@ratec.org (727) 363-7732
119 Brandon Botts RIB Software brandon.botts@rib-software.com (717) 688-5889
120 Tommy Heath Rogers Cartage (Tank Star) theath@tankstar.com (904) 759-4997
121 Tammi Heath Rogers Cartage (Tank Star)
122 Ody De La Paz Sensytec, Inc. delapaz.ody@sensytec.com (832) 878-8540
123 Robert Morales Sensytec, Inc. morales.robert@sensytec.com
124 Al Ericson Splice Sleeve acericson@msn.com (239) 238-3975
125 AJ Ishikawa Splice Sleeve aishikawa@splicesleeve.com (657) 622-1565
126 Sean Alderman Standard Concrete Products seanalderman@standardconcrete.org (813) 352-7752
127 Jeanette Alderman Standard Concrete Products Sean Alderman seana006@gmail.com
128 Kurt Podoll Standard Concrete Products kurtpodoll@standardconcrete.org (813) 230-9831
129 Danny Bozart Sumiden Wire Products dbozart@sumidenwire.com (850) 266-1406
130 Jackie Bozart Sumiden Wire Products Danny Bozart jackie@sellmarketwin.com
131 Dan Dupuis Summitville Tiles ddupuis@summitville.com (239) 980-0797
132 Deborah Dupuis Summitville Tiles Dan Dupuis
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133 Bailey Richter Sylvan Precast Systems brichter@sylvan-products.com (203) 709-1304
134 Pete Poodiack Sylvan Precast Systems Bailey Richter
135 Josh Nathanson Titan America jnathanson@titanamerica.com (904) 652-8159
136 Rocky Womack Titan America rwomack@titanamerica.com (813) 992-4336
137 Layne Chastain US Formliner layne.chastain@usformliner.com (706) 765-7049
138 Justin Hendricks Vacuworx Global justinh@vacuworx.com (918) 271-8183
139 Teresa Hendricks Vacuworx Global Justin Hendricks
140 Bruce Williamson Vacuworx Global brucew@vacuworx.com (405) 762-2509
141 Jayne Ann Williamson Vacuworx Global Bruce Williamson
142 David Ohlendorf Vulcan Materials Co. ohlendorfd@vmcmail.com (904) 437-7957
143 Faith Ohlendorf Vulcan Materials Co. David Ohlendorf fcw1116@aolcom
144 Zach Olson Vulcan Materials Co. olsonz@vmcmail.com (239) 896-8256
145 Andy Wilkerson Vulcan Materials Co. wilkersona@vmcmail.com (904) 445-9638
146 Robin Wilkerson Vulcan Materials Co. Andy Wilkerson robinghorton@yahoo.com
147 Rex Nealis Whtie Rock Quarries rex.nealis@wrquarries.com (954) 401-9344
148 Holly Nealis White Rock Quarries Rex Nealis
149 Natalie Martin WMC natalie.martin@wmc-us.com (615) 573-3509
150 Dan Thibodeau WMC dant@wmc-us.com
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